

SUMMARY OF BID TABS


TIP No. WBS No. 44920.3.15 TIP No. R-5790JG
 Location Various Locations
 Type of Work Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps & Retrofitting Existing Ramps (Contract B-1)
 Contract No. DJ00471
 County: Cabarrus & Mecklenburg

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		East Construction Company LLC		Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC		Cain Development Group, LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10.0	TON			\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 450.00	\$61.26	\$ 612.60
2	1880000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	10.0	TON			\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 450.00	\$65.00	\$ 650.00
3	1881000000-E	SP	RESET EXISTING GRANITE CURB	40.0	LF			\$20.00	\$ 800.00	\$10.00	\$ 400.00	\$3.90	\$ 156.00
4	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	550.0	LF			\$40.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$41.52	\$ 22,836.00
5	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100.0	SY			\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$52.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$69.80	\$ 6,980.00
6	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS	27.0	EA			\$1,700.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$1,260.76	\$ 34,040.52
7	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	13.0	EA			\$1,900.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$3,088.59	\$ 40,151.67
8	2613000000-N	848	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMPS	130.0	EA			\$2,800.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 357,500.00	\$3,151.30	\$ 409,669.00
9	2830000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	\$986.02	\$ 986.02
10	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	7.0	EA			\$500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$450.00	\$ 3,150.00
11	4447000000-E	SP	PEDESTRIAN CHANNELIZING DEVICES	32.0	LF			\$32.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,440.00
12	4457000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.0	LS			\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
13	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	1.0	LS			\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$3,378.73	\$ 3,378.73
14	5882000000-N	SP	ADJUSTMENT OF UTILITY BOX	2.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$661,570.00

\$	486,924.00	\$	519,690.00	\$	596,050.54
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------

DocuSigned by:

 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...